PHILIPP Nailing plate for diagonal tension system
Installation and Application Instruction
V
B
3-
T-
07
9-

sion with other threaded an-
chors or lifting devices is not
permissible.
Lifty Lifty with wire rope Lifting loop
with threaded end
Sealing cap
Marking ring
Threaded transport anchor - straight tail
Recess former SZ15
Outside capSteel Sealing cap
5© 2019 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  June 2019
PHILIPPGROUP
Table 1: Steel recess former SZ15
Ref.-no. Type M DL DB H h1 h2 hT SW Weight
RD / M [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
72KHN16-SZ15 16 M 16 38.5 38.0 23.5 3.5 11.2 7.5 8     7.4
72KHN20-SZ15 20 M 20 55.5 55.0 30.5 3.3 15.0 9.5 10   19.3
72KHN24-SZ15 24 M 24 55.5 55.0 31.0 3.3 15.0 9.5 10   21.5
72KHN30-SZ15 30 M 30 72.5 72.0 38.0 3.2 18.7 11.5 10   44.3
72KHN36-SZ15 36 M36 72.5 72.0 39.0 3.2 18.7 11.5 10   50.3
72KHN42-SZ15 42 M 42 99.5 99.0 48.0 3.3 25.5 15.0 10 112.0
72KHN52-SZ15 52 M 52 99.5 99.0 50.0 3.3 25.5 15.0 10 129.3
Steel recess former SZ15
By using the Steel recess former SZ15 Threaded transport
anchors straight tail can be fixed with an anchor axis in-
clined by 15° to the formwork.